
Кизильский район 
Номер 

участка 

Место 

проведения 

Адрес 17 

сентября 

18 

сентября 

19 

сентября 

1719 здание Кизильского 

районного Дома 

творчества 

 село Кизильское, улица 

Советская, дом 67 Б 

09.00 до 

17.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

1720 здание ДЮСШ село Кизильское, улица 

Комсомольская, дом 60 

09.00 до 

17.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

1739 МУК ЦКС 

"Измайловского 

сельского 

поселения" 

Кизильский район, 

Измайловское сельское 

поселение, 

п.Измайловский, улица 

Центральная, дом 1 

09.00 до 

17.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

2238 здание ДЮСШ Кизильский район, 

Кизильское сельское 

поселение, село 

Кизильское, улица 

Комсомольская, дом 60 

09.00 до 

17.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

2239 здание Кизильского 

районного Дома 

творчества 

Кизильский район, 

Кизильское сельское 

поселение, 

с.Кизильское, улица 

Советская, дом 67 Б 

09.00 до 

17.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

09.00 до 

12.00 

 
 


